
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

3.         IMPORTANT SCHEDULE AND DETAILS

 

  

    

 

 

 

   

  

           

      
      

     

   

  

 

   

   

     Bidders can participate in this tender only through ONLINE mode. 1. ABOUT BPSC  

 Bihar Public Service Commission here in a�er referred to as Commission or BPSC has been 

cons�tuted under the Government of India Act, 1935 and later on, under Ar�cle 315 of the 

Cons�tu�on of India. The Commission a�er receiving requisi�ons from appoin�ng authori�es 

conducts  examina�ons every year for appointment to various gaze�ed & non-gaze�ed posts 

in different departments of the Govt. of Bihar.

 

 

    

 

   
  

    
 

   

 

   

  

 
    

      
  

 

     Bidders can participate in this tender only through ONLINE mode.

1 NIT No. CCTV /01/2025

2 Mode of Submission Online only

3 Website for Bid Submission website: h�ps://eproc2.bihar.gov.in

4 Earnest

 

Money

 

Deposit

 

(EMD)

 

· EMD: INR 3 Lacs

·

 

Bidders shall submit EMD through either e -
Payment mode (i.e. NEFT/RTGS, Net Banking, 
Credit/Debit Card)

 

·

 

Scanned copy of EMD also needs to be 
uploaded on e-portal.

 

·

 

Receipt

 

of

 

successful

 

submission of EMD has to 
be uploaded online with the technical bid. If 
not

 

complied,

 

bid

 

will

 

not

 

be considered for
opening

 

and

 

rejected

 

out-rightly.

     

           

      
     

     
   
 

 

   
   

     

Tender No.- CCTV /01/2025 Date: 01.01.2025

2. ABOUT TENDER

 E-Tender response invited from experienced agencies to provide CCTV SURVEILLANCE  

SERVICE during mul�ple examina�ons being conducted by BPSC throughout the state. For 

further details,  bid documents with all  �melines please visit  the website: 

h�ps://eproc2.bihar.gov.in Last date of submission of bid is 30.01.2025 �ll 3:00 PM 



Ø The document should be purchased and submi�ed online via e-Proc portal (website: 

h�ps://eproc2.bihar.gov.in) only.

Ø Bids along with necessary online payments must be submi�ed through e-procurement portal 

h�ps://eproc2.bihar.gov.in before the date and �me specified in the NIT.

Ø The department does not take the responsibility for the delay/non-submission of tender/non-

reconcilia�on of online payment caused due to non-availability of internet connec�on, network 

traffic/holidays or any other reasons.

Ø All further no�fica�on/corrigendum/Addendum, if any shall be posted on e-Procurement Portal 

website: h�ps://eproc2.bihar.gov.in

Ø For registra�on log in to h�ps://eproc2.bihar.gov.in

 e-Procurement Help Desk

 Toll Free Number:     18005726571

 Email ID: eproc2support@bihar.gov.in

 Working Hours: 8AM to 7PM (All days in week except few selected state holidays)

Secretary

 BPSC

    
5 Tender Fee INR 10,000 only

6 Last date & �me of Bid Submission 30 /01 /2025 upto 03:00 PM

7 Technical Bid Opening Date & Time
30/01 /2025 at 04:00 PM

8 Contact Details of Intending Officer
Name: Secretary, BPSC
Email: secretary.bpsc-bih@nic.in
Phone: 0612-2215187

09 Address for Communica�on
BIHAR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
15, Nehru Path (Bailey Road), Patna – 800 001
(BIHAR)

 

10 Pre-Bid Mee�ng

15.01.2025 03:00 PM BIHAR PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION 15, Nehru Path (Bailey Road), 
Patna – 800 001 (BIHAR)
(Bidder's queries should reach before the pre-
bid conference at secretary.bpsc-bih@nic.in on 
or before 14.01.2025, 6:00 PM)

s/d


	Page 2
	Page 3

